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These CRs were agreed in SA WG2 and are forwarded to TSG-SA#101 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs
	USIM
	ME/UE
	RAN
	CN
	Other comments

	23.247
	0261
	4
	Rel-17
	Corrections related to indicating failure of establishing MBS broadcast transmission resources
	F
	17.7.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309747
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5MBS
	7.1.1.2
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.247
	0262
	5
	Rel-18
	Corrections related to indicating failure of establishing MBS broadcast transmission resources
	A
	18.2.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309748
	Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5MBS
	7.1.1.2
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.247
	0283
	2
	Rel-17
	Multicast over N6mb not applicable for location dependent MBS session
	F
	17.7.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309719
	Ericsson, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5MBS
	6.7, 7.2.4.2.0, 7.3.4
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.247
	0284
	1
	Rel-18
	Multicast over N6mb not applicable for location dependent MBS session
	A
	18.2.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309565
	Ericsson, Nokia, Nokia Shanghai-Bell
	5MBS
	6.7, 7.2.4.2.0, 7.3.4
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.247
	0287
	2
	Rel-17
	On the step number correction of 5MBS
	F
	17.7.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309717
	Huawei, HiSilicon, Ericsson
	5MBS
	7.3.2, 7.3.3
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.247
	0288
	2
	Rel-18
	On the step number correction of 5MBS
	A
	18.2.0
	S2#158
	S2-2309718
	Huawei, HiSilicon, Ericsson
	5MBS
	7.3.2, 7.3.3
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.247
	0291
	0
	Rel-17
	Correcting the figure and term
	F
	17.7.0
	S2#158
	S2-2308931
	ZTE
	5MBS
	7.1.1.2, 7.1.1.3
	
	
	
	
	X
	

	23.247
	0292
	0
	Rel-18
	Correcting the figure and term
	A
	18.2.0
	S2#158
	S2-2308932
	ZTE
	5MBS
	7.1.1.2, 7.1.1.3
	
	
	
	
	X
	


